
Statement and Return Report

for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County - All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District

3rd Municipal Court District - Queens

Vote for 1

Page 1 of 15



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 23

 8,665 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 210 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 88 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,963 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,963 

 5,422 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SATRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COCKY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS PETRONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FERRAZZOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GUNTHER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI ORLOWL MACKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DICANIO SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOLLO II (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL B ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPANELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PHILIPPON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP HOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PJ CONNOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DILUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DILUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA ASTUTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TESSA ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS NAEF (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 23

 1 WOODRUFF L CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,483 

Unrecorded  3,480 

Assembly District 24

 1,228 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 20 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,263 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,263 

 933 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHNU R MAHADEO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  936 

Unrecorded  327 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 28

 5,364 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 140 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 62 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,566 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,566 

 3,022 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CUDENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MICHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS C. DITTMAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN A. CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE P. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE PINEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSEPPE M. IJARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MAKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LOHTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BIANDOESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOCHI CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA VOLOOLARSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KERZNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND E. GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BRUNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY IACOVORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 28

 1 TOBIAS SHEPPARD BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMASZ BOELECKI (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PASTINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY W. PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,084 

Unrecorded  2,482 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 30

 8,424 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 285 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 64 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,773 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,773 

 4,767 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AL BRANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BOGDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BORNE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELICA SZEWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE PAMPINELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DEMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 B. TOMASZ MAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTOS Z. GRABINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRADLEY WALLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPTAIN FALCON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP CHIPPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SWIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON T. HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT GOODEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LOMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUT J. KUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE LASALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KEVINS SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GAEDIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH MATTICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRI WNUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA CAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL GURUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SLAOUTSKAYA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 30

 1 MARIOS PAPKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZAMPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GERLICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. OTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WISE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVANA ALAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DESABRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MARRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR H. CONROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM INZERILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLAD PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM RADSKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,855 

Unrecorded  3,918 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 31

 4,059 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 82 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 37 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,178 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,178 

 3,226 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AL AKBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK DIGGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD R BRODMERKEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOON MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM O GREEN JR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,248 

Unrecorded  930 

Assembly District 32

 749 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 19 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  768 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  768 

 639 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 KARAU LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  641 

Unrecorded  127 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 35

 48 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  50 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50 

 37 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  37 

Unrecorded  13 

Assembly District 37

 4,061 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 71 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,186 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,186 

 2,877 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW W K (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY R. ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN GREGORY SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 B.J BLAZKEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDT WINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KEVINS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY YONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIRARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TUZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHELUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRAN PAVSIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA KERRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVEN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH SNITCHENGALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,910 

Unrecorded  1,276 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Assembly District 38

 7,246 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 135 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 100 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,481 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,481 

 5,206 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDAN JANKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIETRICH A. GRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAVAN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE I RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN GALLEGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A TAIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE A. MORSCHER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH REUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK PUFAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DIBONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PALLILLO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISTAH COLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DROWNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMI NAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIBIUS CELTICUS MAGNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE SINNOTT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,252 

Unrecorded  2,229 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 39,844 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 963 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 421 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,228 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,228 

 26,129 TRACY A. CATAPANO-FOX (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL AKBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL BRANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SATRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BOGDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW W K (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELICA SZEWCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE PAMPINELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DEMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY R. ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN GREGORY SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 B. TOMASZ MAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 B.J BLAZKEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTOS Z. GRABINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 4 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDAN JANKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRADLEY WALLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDT WINDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPTAIN FALCON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP CHIPPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SWIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COCKY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CUDENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MICHEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 DENNIS C. DITTMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON T. HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIETRICH A. GRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIRK DIGGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD R BRODMERKEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAVAN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS PETRONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT GOODEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE I RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN A. CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FERRAZZOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LOMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE P. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE PINEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN GALLEGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSEPPE M. IJARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUT J. KUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MAKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE LASALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GUNTHER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KEVINS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KEVINS SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY A TAIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY YONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI ORLOWL MACKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE A. MORSCHER JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DICANIO SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIRARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LOHTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BIANDOESA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GAEDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOLLO II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH REUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH MATTICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARAU LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRI WNUK (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA CAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL GURUJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SLAOUTSKAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS PAPKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK PUFAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DIBONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TUZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZAMPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL B ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPANELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHELUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GERLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PALLILLO (WRITE-IN)

 8 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MIGUEL GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CONIGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRAN PAVSIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISTAH COLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOCHI CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOON MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA VOLOOLARSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PHILIPPON (WRITE-IN)

 4 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA KERRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DROWNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KERZNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP HOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PJ CONNOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVEN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DILUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DILUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND E. GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH SNITCHENGALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. OTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT WISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BRUNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA ASTUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY IACOVORE (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMI NAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVANA ALAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DESABRO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:25PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MARRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR H. CONROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TESSA ENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS NAEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS SHEPPARD BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM INZERILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMASZ BOELECKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 70 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIBIUS CELTICUS MAGNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE SINNOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PASTINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHNU R MAHADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLAD PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM O GREEN JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM RADSKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODRUFF L CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY W. PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,446 

Unrecorded  14,782 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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